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Principal’s Peshi,
Jan, 09t, 2024

Ref: - 1.G.0.Rt.N0.2318 Dated: 30-11-2023.
2. Minutes of the CAC meeting held on 09-01-2024.
The list of General & Optional Holidays declared for the institution vide reference cited are as follows:

S.No. Name of the occasion / festival Date Day
2 Makara Sankranti 15.01.2024 Monday
3 Kanuma 16.01.2024 Tuesday
4 Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday
5 Mahasivaratri 08.03.2024 Friday
6 Holi 25.03.2024 Monday
7 Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday
8 Babu Jagjivan Ram's Birthday 05.04.2024 Friday
9 Ugadi 09.04.2024 Tuesday
10 Eid-Ul-Fitr (Ramzan) 11.04.2024 Thursday
12 Sreerama Navami 17.04.2024 Wednesday
13 Bakrid (Eid-UI-Zuha) 17.06.2024 Monday
14 Moharrum 17.07.2024 Wednesday
15 Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday
16 Sri Krishnastami 26.08.2024 Monday
17 Vinayaka Chavithi 07.09.2024 Saturday
18 Eid Milad-Un-Nabi (Birthday of Prophet Mohammad) 16.09.2024 Monday
19 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi 02.10.2024 Wednesday
20 Durgastami 11.10.2024 Friday
Z22 Deepavali 31.10.2024 Thursday
23 Christmas 25.12.2024 Wednesday
The following festivals occur on 2" Saturday & Sunday during the year 2024
S.No. Name of the occasion / festival DATE DAY
1 Bhogi 14.01.2024 Sunday
11 Dr. B. R. Ambedkar’s Birthday 14.04.2024 Sunday
21 Vijaya Dasami 12.10.2024 Second Saturday
Optional holidays declared as holidays in 2024
S.No. Name of the occasion / festival DATE DAY
i1 9" Muharram 16-07-2024 Tuesday
Z Varalakshmi Vratham 16-08-2024 Friday
3 Karthika Purnima/ Gurunanak Jayanthi 15-11-2024 Friday
4 Hazarat Syed Mohammed Birthday 16-11-2024 Saturday
5 Christmas Eve 24-12-2024 Tuesday
Copy to:
1. Vice-Principal Wf
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